Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Business Name

Customer Name / Customer Code

Address

Name of the Person met

Designation of the Contacted Person in
that Firm

Address Findings
Business Premises owned or rental
Number of years in Business

Merchant Premises is in residential or
commercial building

Nature Of Goods sold or services given
at merchant location

Level of Stock/Inventory seen at
merchant location
(Good/Average/Nominal)

Number of Employees at the merchant
location

Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not
Merchant Neighbour Name
Neighbour feedback on merchant
Business Premise Size

Business Board seen (Yes/No)

GPS Location

Fv Status

Krishna Herbs
PINE_522

Pocket D-829 C/o Krishna Herbs, Main
Road, DILSHAD GARDEN,EAST DELHI,
DELHI, 110095

N/A
N/A

Address not found
N/A
NA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7IWVM8M9+MJ Block R, R20, Pocket R,

Dilshad Garden, New Delhi, Delhi, 110095,

India

Null



20

21

22

23

24

Negative reason

Gist of Discussions

Location Status

Device Pic

Name Board

ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CALL NOT
PICKED

ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CALL NOT
PICKED

UnMatched

ABIockR R20, Pocket R, Dilshad ..
27-08-2025 10:52:40 AM

28.6841 848 77.3190081
10095

Pincode :

Block R, R20 Pocket R, Dilshad ..
27-08-2025 10:52:33 AM

28.6842218,77.3190444
Pincode : 110095



25 Inside of the Shop

H- 40 ) D|Ishad Garden 6pposite Hans Raj
27-08-2025 10:52:25 AM

28.684136,77.3190933
Pincode : 110095

26 Outside of the Shop

\

R-17A to R-20D Pocket R, Dilshad ...
27-08-2025 10:52:12

28. 6840964 77. 3190693
Pincode : 170095




27

aa A W N Bk

Merchant Photo

H-40-a, Dilshad Garden, Opposite Hans Raj .
27-08-2025 10:52:17 AM

28.6841107,77.3190553
Pincode : 110095

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

27-08-2025 11:03:13

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) ALOK CHOPRA

Name of External Agency
Name of Checker for FV Report

* Overall opinion on the account activity.

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




