

## Field Verification Report(FVR)

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields</b>	
1	Business Name	Krishna Herbs
2	Customer Name / Customer Code	PINE_522
3	Address	Pocket D-829 C/o Krishna Herbs, Main Road, DILSHAD GARDEN, EAST DELHI, DELHI, 110095
4	Name of the Person met	N/A
5	Designation of the Contacted Person in that Firm	N/A
6	Address Findings	Address not found
7	Business Premises owned or rental	N/A
8	Number of years in Business	NA
9	Merchant Premises is in residential or commercial building	N/A
10	Nature Of Goods sold or services given at merchant location	N/A
11	Level of Stock/Inventory seen at merchant location (Good/Average/Nominal)	N/A
12	Number of Employees at the merchant location	NA
13	Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not	N/A
14	Merchant Neighbour Name	N/A
15	Neighbour feedback on merchant	N/A
16	Business Premise Size	N/A
17	Business Board seen (Yes/No)	N/A
18	GPS Location	7JWVM8M9+MJ Block R, R20, Pocket R, Dilshad Garden, New Delhi, Delhi, 110095, India
19	Fv Status	Null

20	Negative reason	ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CALL NOT PICKED
21	Gist of Discussions	ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CALL NOT PICKED
22	Location Status	UnMatched
23	Device Pic	 <p>Block R, R20, Pocket R, Dilshad ...  27-08-2025 10:52:40 AM  28.6841848,77.3190081  Pincode : 110095</p>
24	Name Board	 <p>Block R, R20, Pocket R, Dilshad ...  27-08-2025 10:52:33 AM  28.6842218,77.3190444  Pincode : 110095</p>

25 Inside of the Shop



H-40-a, Dilshad Garden, Opposite Hans Raj ..  
27-08-2025 10:52:25 AM  
28.684136,77.3190933  
Pincode : 110095

26 Outside of the Shop



R-17A to R-20D, Pocket R, Dilshad ...  
27-08-2025 10:52:12 AM  
28.6840964,77.3190693  
Pincode : 110095

27	Merchant Photo	 <p>H-40-a, Dilshad Garden, Opposite Hans Raj ..    27-08-2025 10:52:17 AM    28.6841107,77.3190553    Pincode : 110095</p>
----	----------------	--

#### **Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 11:03:13
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ALOK CHOPRA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey
5	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	

